WK
Pre
Pre

Pre
Pre
Jam
Jam
Jam
Jam
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DATE 2021-22
Sat, Jan 29
Sat, Feb 5
Thurs, Feb 10
Sat, Feb 12
Mon, Feb 14
Wed, Feb 16
Wed, Feb 16
Wed, Feb 16
Sat, Feb 19
Mon, Feb 21
Tues, Feb 22
Wed, Feb 23
Thurs, Feb 24
Thurs, Feb 24
Fri, Feb 25
Sat, Feb 26
Sat, Feb 26
Mon, Feb 28
Mon, Feb 28
Tues, March 1
Wed, March 2
Thurs, March 3
Fri, March 4
Fri, March 4
Sat, March 5
Mon, March 7
Mon, March 7
Wed, March 9
Wed, March 9
Mon, March 14
Mon, March 14
Tues, March 15
Wed, March 16
Wed, March 16
Fri, March 18
Sat, March 19
Mon, March 21
Mon, March 21
Wed, March 23
Wed, March 23
Thurs, March 24
Fri, March 25
Sat, March 26
Sun, March 27
Mon, March 28
Mon, March 28
Tues, March 29
Wed, March 30
Thurs, March 31
Sat, April 2
Mon, April 4
Mon, April 4
Tues, April 5
Wed, April 6
Thurs, April 7
Sat, April 9
Mon, April 11
Mon, April 11
Wed, April 13
Thurs, April 14
Fri, April 15
Sat, April 16
Mon, April 18
Wed, April 20
Thurs, April 21
Fri, April 22
Tues, April 26

FR: 3W 12L 2T, JV: 14W 2L 2T, V: 16W 19L plus preseason 2W 1L

SCORE
L7-11,W9-1
L 6-11
Clinic
L5-8,W10-2
W 13-9
Host
Host
L0-12,W12-0
W 7-2
W 9-2
W 10-3
Rain
L 4-6
Host
W 5-4
Rain
Rain
L1-4,L3-8
W3-2, W 6-5
L 5-8
L4-6,W8-7
L 0-10
L7-8
L 6-16
L 1-6
L0-5,L4-11
L0-3,T8-8
W 14-5
Rain
Canx
Canx
W7-1,W3-2
L 2-12
L2-5W4-3
L 3-4
L1-8
W4-1, T6-6
T3-3, W8-4
L 5-15
Rain
L 2-3
W 13-1
L 3-6
W 7-3
W 10-1
L5-10, W5-1
L 4-15
Rain
L 3-4
W 7-2
T3-3,L 2-5
W5-3, W5-1
W 11-1
W8-6, W9-5
W 6-1
L 2-15
W8-4, L9-0
L 0-10
Rain
W 16-5
W9-3, W10-0
W 18-2
L 1-5
W 3-1
L3-4, W9-1
L 2-3
L 2-12

TEAM
FR-JV
\%
Clinic
FR-JV
\%
Host
Host
FR-JV
\%

\%

\%
FR-JV
\%
Host
\%

\%

\%

FR-JV
FR
N

JV-v

FR-JV

\

VISITOR
SHREVE
SHREVE
SPAR Youth Clinic
SHREVE
SHREVE
Glenbrook JV
Loyola JV
SHREVE JV
SHREVE
Glenbrook
North Caddo
SHREVE
Texas High
North DeSoto
SHREVE
Ouachita
West Ouachita
SHREVE
Benton
Texas High
SHREVE
Calvary
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
Haughton
SHREVE
SHREVE
Airline
Airline
SHREVE
Converse
SHREVE
Parkway
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
Byrd
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
Natchitoches
SHREVE
Parkway
Parkway
SHREVE
Byrd
SHREVE
Benton
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
Haughton
Benton
Haughton
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
Southwood
Airline
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE

Vs
'S

'S
Vs
'S
Vs
'S
Vs
'S
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
'S
Vs
'S
Vs
'S
Vs
'S

HOME
North DeSoto
Glenbrook

Loyola
Glenbrook
North DeSoto JV
Evangel JV
SHREVE FR
Alexandria SR High
SHREVE
SHREVE
Parkway
SHREVE
Natchitoches
Ruston
SHREVE
SHREVE
Benton
SHREVE
SHREVE
Glenbrook
SHREVE
Walker

John Curtis
Destrehan
SHREVE
Haughton
Northwood
SHREVE
SHREVE
Airline
SHREVE
Neville
SHREVE
Mangham
West Monroe
Byrd
SHREVE
North DeSoto
Northwood
Natchitoches
Florein
Parkway
SHREVE
Minden
SHREVE
SHREVE
Byrd
SHREVE
Byrd
SHREVE
Benton
Haughton
Benton
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
Benton
Parkway
Southwood
D'arbonne Woods
SHREVE
SHREVE
Airline
Calvary
Loyola
Zachary

TIME
12:00
12:00
6:00
1:00
4:30
4:00
6:00
8:00
2:00
3:30
6:00
5:00
4:00
6:30
6:30
11:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
3:30
5:00
6:00
4:30
7:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
1:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
1:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
3:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
5:00

10inn
10inn

10inn

10inn
6inn
6inn
6inn
6inn

FR-JV

am

DH
DH

FR-JV

am

DH
DH

FR-JV
DH
DH

JVv-v

FR-JV
DH
DH

FR-JV

FR-JV

FR-JV

DH

DH

FR-JV

DH

FR-JV

DH

PLACE

North DeSoto
Glenbrook
SHREVE
Clyde Fant
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE

Ward 10 Complex
SHREVE
SHREVE
Parkway

North DeSoto
SHREVE
Ruston
Natchitoches Parc
Natchitoches Parc
Tinsley Bossier
Tinsley Bossier
SHREVE
Glenbrook
SHREVE
Sterlington Turf
Sterlington Turf
Neville-Embanato
SHREVE
Haughton
Northwood
SHREVE
SHREVE
Airline
SHREVE
Glenbrook
SHREVE
Ouachita

West Monroe
LSUS
SHREVE

North DeSoto
Northwood
Natchitoches
Florein
Parkway
SHREVE
Minden
SHREVE
SHREVE
LSUS
SHREVE
LSUS
SHREVE
Benton
Haughton
Benton
SHREVE
SHREVE
SHREVE
Benton
Parkway
Southwood
D'arbonne Woods
SHREVE
SHREVE
Airline

Calvary

Clyde Fant
Zachary

TOTAL GAMES FOR All 73: 35W 34L 4T

As of 4-27-22

ACT

No School
No School
No School

Hotel
Hotel

Feed

No School

Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break

ACT

Easter Break
Easter Break
Senior Day



