

WK	DATE 2021-22	SCORE	TEAM	VISITOR	HOME	TIME	PLACE	
Pre	Sat, Jan 29	L7-11,W9-1	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs North DeSoto	12:00	10 inn	North DeSoto
Pre	Sat, Feb 5	L 6-11	V	SHREVE	vs Glenbrook	12:00	10 inn	Glenbrook
	Thurs, Feb 10	Clinic	Clinic	SPAR Youth Clinic		6:00		SHREVE
Pre	Sat, Feb 12	L5-8,W10-2	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs Loyola	1:00	10 inn	Clyde Fant
Pre	Mon, Feb 14	W 13-9	V	SHREVE	vs Glenbrook	4:30	10 inn	SHREVE
Jam	Wed, Feb 16	Host	Host	Glenbrook JV	vs North DeSoto JV	4:00	6 inn	SHREVE
Jam	Wed, Feb 16	Host	Host	Loyola JV	vs Evangel JV	6:00	6 inn	SHREVE
Jam	Wed, Feb 16	L0-12,W12-0	FR-JV	SHREVE JV	vs SHREVE FR	8:00	6 inn	SHREVE
Jam	Sat, Feb 19	W 7-2	V	SHREVE	vs Alexandria SR High	2:00	6 inn	Ward 10 Complex
1	Mon, Feb 21	W 9-2	V	Glenbrook	vs SHREVE	3:30		SHREVE
1	Tues, Feb 22	W 10-3	V	North Caddo	vs SHREVE	6:00		SHREVE
1	Wed, Feb 23	Rain	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs Parkway	5:00	FR-JV	Parkway
1	Thurs, Feb 24	L 4-6	V	Texas High	vs SHREVE	4:00		North DeSoto
1	Thurs, Feb 24	Host	Host	North DeSoto	vs Natchitoches	6:30		SHREVE
1	Fri, Feb 25	W 5-4	V	SHREVE	vs Ruston	6:30		Ruston
1	Sat, Feb 26	Rain	V	Ouachita	vs SHREVE	11:00	am	Natchitoches Parc
1	Sat, Feb 26	Rain	V	West Ouachita	vs SHREVE	4:00		Natchitoches Parc
2	Mon, Feb 28	L1-4, L3-8	FR	SHREVE	vs Benton	5:00	DH	Tinsley Bossier
2	Mon, Feb 28	W3-2, W 6-5	JV	Benton	vs SHREVE	5:00	DH	Tinsley Bossier
2	Tues, March 1	L 5-8	V	Texas High	vs SHREVE	3:30		SHREVE
2	Wed, March 2	L4-6,W8-7	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs Glenbrook	5:00	FR-JV	Glenbrook
2	Thurs, March 3	L 0-10	V	Calvary	vs SHREVE	6:00		SHREVE
2	Fri, March 4	L 7-8	V	SHREVE	vs Walker	4:30		Sterlington Turf
2	Fri, March 4	L 6-16	V	SHREVE	vs John Curtis	7:00		Sterlington Turf
2	Sat, March 5	L 1-6	V	SHREVE	vs Destrehan	10:00	am	Neville-Embanato
3	Mon, March 7	L0-5,L4-11	FR	Haughton	vs SHREVE	5:00	DH	SHREVE
3	Mon, March 7	L0-3,T8-8	JV	SHREVE	vs Haughton	5:00	DH	Haughton
3	Wed, March 9	W 14-5	V	SHREVE	vs Northwood	6:00		Northwood
3	Wed, March 9	Rain	FR-JV	Airline	vs SHREVE	5:00	FR-JV	SHREVE
4	Mon, March 14	Canx	FR	Airline	vs SHREVE	5:00	DH	SHREVE
4	Mon, March 14	Canx	JV	SHREVE	vs Airline	5:00	DH	Airline
4	Tues, March 15	W7-1,W3-2	JV-V	Converse	vs SHREVE	4:00	JV-V	SHREVE
4	Wed, March 16	L 2-12	V	SHREVE	vs Neville	5:00		Glenbrook
4	Wed, March 16	L2-5,W4-3	FR-JV	Parkway	vs SHREVE	5:00	FR-JV	SHREVE
4	Fri, March 18	L 3-4	V	SHREVE	vs Mangham	4:00		Ouachita
4	Sat, March 19	L 1-8	V	SHREVE	vs West Monroe	4:00		West Monroe
5	Mon, March 21	W4-1, T6-6	FR	SHREVE	vs Byrd	5:00	DH	LSUS
5	Mon, March 21	T3-3, W8-4	JV	Byrd	vs SHREVE	5:00	DH	SHREVE
5	Wed, March 23	L 5-15	V	SHREVE	vs North DeSoto	6:00		North DeSoto
5	Wed, March 23	Rain	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs Northwood	5:00	FR-JV	Northwood
5	Thurs, March 24	L 2-3	V	SHREVE	vs Natchitoches	6:00		Natchitoches
5	Fri, March 25	W 13-1	V	SHREVE	vs Florein	5:00		Florein
5	Sat, March 26	L 3-6	V	SHREVE	vs Parkway	1:00		Parkway
5	Sun, March 27	W 7-3	V	Natchitoches	vs SHREVE	6:00		SHREVE
6	Mon, March 28	W 10-1	V	SHREVE	vs Minden	6:00		Minden
6	Mon, March 28	L5-10, W5-1	FR-JV	Parkway	vs SHREVE	5:00	FR-JV	SHREVE
6	Tues, March 29	L 4-15	V	Parkway	vs SHREVE	6:00		SHREVE
6	Wed, March 30	Rain	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs Byrd	5:00	FR-JV	LSUS
6	Thurs, March 31	L 3-4	V	Byrd	vs SHREVE	6:00		SHREVE
6	Sat, April 2	W 7-2	V	SHREVE	vs Byrd	1:00		LSUS
7	Mon, April 4	T3-3, L 2-5	FR	Benton	vs SHREVE	5:00	DH	SHREVE
7	Mon, April 4	W5-3, W5-1	JV	SHREVE	vs Benton	5:00	DH	Benton
7	Tues, April 5	W 11-1	V	SHREVE	vs Haughton	6:00		Haughton
7	Wed, April 6	W8-6, W9-5	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs Benton	5:00	FR-JV	Benton
7	Thurs, April 7	W 6-1	V	Haughton	vs SHREVE	6:00		SHREVE
7	Sat, April 9	L 2-15	V	Benton	vs SHREVE	1:00		SHREVE
8	Mon, April 11	W8-4, L9-0	FR-JV	Haughton	vs SHREVE	5:00	DH	SHREVE
8	Mon, April 11	L 0-10	V	SHREVE	vs Benton	6:00		Benton
8	Wed, April 13	Rain	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs Parkway	5:00	FR-JV	Parkway
8	Thurs, April 14	W 16-5	V	SHREVE	vs Southwood	6:00		Southwood
8	Fri, April 15	W9-3, W10-0	V	SHREVE	vs D'arbonne Woods	3:00	DH	D'arbonne Woods
8	Sat, April 16	W 18-2	V	Southwood	vs SHREVE	1:00		SHREVE
9	Mon, April 18	L 1-5	V	Airline	vs SHREVE	6:00		SHREVE
9	Wed, April 20	W 3-1	V	SHREVE	vs Airline	6:00		Airline
9	Thurs, April 21	L3-4, W9-1	FR-JV	SHREVE	vs Calvary	5:00		Calvary
9	Fri, April 22	L 2-3	V	SHREVE	vs Loyola	6:00		Clyde Fant
10	Tues, April 26	L 2-12	V	SHREVE	vs Zachary	5:00		Zachary

FR: 3W 12L 2T, JV: 14W 2L 2T, V: 16W 19L plus preseason 2W 1L TOTAL GAMES FOR All 73: 35W 34L 4T